Sachsen-Anhalt: Jahresrangliste 2019 Segelsurfen - Endstand
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Name

Miller, Rainer
Leitzsch, Dieter
Thieme, Ralf

Gut, Norbert
Knocke, Rolf
Teichert, Marcel
Garke Bernd
Bilschler, Siegfried
Weilinger, Wulf
Scheibler, Michael
Wengrzik, Peter
Kaczmarek, Jorg
Briiggemann, Siggi
Becker, Rainer
Jodicke, Volker
John, Thomas-Maik
Luley, Claus

Vinken, Julia

Weese, Walter
Gerlach, Jorg-Hendrik
Bremer, Dieter
Moog, Thomas
Malter, Rudiger
Ritzmann, Jirgen
Koch, Oliver

Kersten, Gunter
Helmke, Michael
Kohlmeier,Klaus

Wolniczak, Birgit
Malter, Eve-Marie
Koch, Diethild

Verein

WSC Northeim
Berlin

USC Magdeburg
WSC Northeim
USC Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg
USC Magdeburg
Lubeck

SC Holzminden
USC Magdeburg
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603,0
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421,2
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392,1
318,6
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355,6
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170,6
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91,7
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51,0
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23,6
8,4
0,0

309,9
59,7
21,0



